Lot
A001
A002
A003
A004
A005
A006
A007
A008
A009
A010
A011
A015

Equipment Type/Description
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer
Canon EF 28-135mm (F3.5-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer

Condition
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Lens cap
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
no
yes

Lens Filter
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no

Notes
Ithas "A 118" etched on side near the lens and includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm) and Kenko UV SL-39 67 mm lens filter
It has "SHERFOT" etched on the side
It has "SHERFOT" etched on side and includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm) and Kenko 67mm UV filter
It has canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm) and includes Tiffen 67mm wide angle UV protector filter
It has "15" etched on side, "SHERFOT" etched on lens hoodmount and includes lens cap (67mm Taiwan), OPTEX 67mm UV filter
Itincludes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm)
It has "SHERFOT" etched on side, Kenko PRO1D Protector(W) 67mm
Itincludes Kenko PRO1 D UV(W) 67 mm camera lens filter

Itincludes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm)

Itincludes Canon EW-73B lens hood
It has "SHERFOT" and "12"etched on side
Itincludes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-72mm)



