Lot	Equipment Type/Description	Condition	Lens cap	Lens Filter	Notes
A001	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	yes	It has "A 118" etched on side near the lens and includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm) and Kenko UV SL-39 67 mm lens filter
A002	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	no	no	It has "SHERFOT" etched on the side
A003	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	yes	It has "SHERFOT" etched on side and includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm) and Kenko 67mm UV filter
A004	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	yes	It has canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm) and includes Tiffen 67mm wide angle UV protector filter
A005	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	no	yes	It has "15" etched on side, "SHERFOT" etched on lens hoodmount and includes lens cap (67mm Taiwan), OPTEX 67mm UV filter
A006	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	no	It includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm)
A007	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	yes	It has "SHERFOT" etched on side, Kenko PRO1D Protector(W) 67mm
A008	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	yes	It includes Kenko PRO1 D UV(W) 67 mm camera lens filter
A009	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	no	no	It includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-67mm)
A010	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	no	It includes Canon EW-73B lens hood
A011	Canon EF-S 17-85mm (F4-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	no	no	It has "SHERFOT" and "12"etched on side
A015	Canon EF 28-135mm (F3.5-5.6) Lens with Image Stabilizer	Good	yes	no	It includes canon ultrasonic lens cap (E-72mm)